
  
Traweeh Schedule 
Ramadan 1442 – 2021

1st night of Ramadan Monday, April 12 Surat Al-Baqara (1-141) 

1 Ramadan Tuesday, April 13 Surat Al-Baqara (142-252) 

2 Ramadan Wednesday, April 14 Surat Al-Baqara 253 – Surat Ale-Imran 92 

3 Ramadan Thursday, April 15 Surat A’l- Imran 93 – Surat Al-Nisa (1-24) 

4 Ramadan Friday, April 16 Surat Al-Nisa (25 – 147) 

5 Ramadan Saturday, April 17 Surat Al-Nisa 148 – Surat Al-Mae’da (1-86) 

6 Ramadan Sunday, April 18 Surat Al-Mae’da 87 – Surat Al-An’am (1-111) 

7 Ramadan Monday, April 19 Surat Al-An’am 112 – Surat Al-A’raf (1-84) 

8 Ramadan Tuesday, April 20 Surat Al-A’raf 85 – Al-Anfal (1-40) 

9 Ramadan Wednesday, April 21 Al-Anfal 41 – Al-Tawba (1-93) 

10 Ramadan Thursday, April 22 Surat Al-Tawba 93 – Yunus (1-109) 

11 Ramadan Friday, April 23 Surat Hud & Surat Yusuf (1-53) 

12 Ramadan Saturday, April 24 Surat Yusuf 54 till Surat Ibrahim (1-52) 

13 Ramadan Sunday, April 25 Surat Al-Hijr and Surat Al- Nahl  

14 Ramadan Monday, April 26 Surat Al-Isra’ and Surat Al-Kahf  

15 Ramadan Tuesday, April 27 Surat Maryam and Taha  

16 Ramadan Wednesday, April 28 Surat Al-Anbya’ and Surat Al-Hajj 

17 Ramadan Thursday, April 29 Al-Mu’mnoon, An-Noor and Al-Furqan  

18 Ramadan Friday, April 30 Al- Shu’ara and Al-Naml  

19 Ramadan Saturday, May 1 Al-Qasas & Al-A’nkboot  

20 Ramadan Sunday, May 2 Al-A’nkboot (46-69) Ar-Room, Luqman & Al-Ahzab 

21 Ramadan Monday, May 3 Surat Al-Ahzab 35 till Surat Yaseen (1-27) 

22 Ramadan Tuesday, May 4 Surat Yaseen 28 till Surat Az-Zumar (1-31) 

23 Ramadan Wednesday, May 5 Az-Zumar (32-75), Ghafir and Fussilat 

24 Ramadan Thursday, May 6 Ash-Shura, Az-Zukhruf, Ad-Dukhan, Al-Jatheya 

25 Ramadan Friday, May 7 From Surat Al-Ahqaf till Surat Al-Qamar 

26 Ramadan Saturday, May 8 From Surat Al-Rahman till Surat At-Tahrim 

27 Ramadan Sunday, May 9 From Surat Al- Mulk till Surat Al-Naziat 

28 Ramadan Monday, May 10 From Surat Abasa till Surat Al-Nass 


